FIG 3

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

FoY% ELECTRIC EQUI PMENT

00O O NEXT

S B en 0 i 44 R % | A < W B &

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q ty | DESCRIPTION [FrRoM ~ UP TO SERIAL No.| REMARKS
1 3407 0501 000 |/svyF1)— BATTERY 1 |26A19R
2 3415 0501 001 [H4%54 BRACKET 1
3 0350 0140 818 |[pPw WASHER,PLAIN 2 |8x18%x1.6
4 F301 0108 000 [F+whk NUT 2 M8
5 3407 0506 000 |RFvFA1%RFay PLATE 1
6 3705 9903 000 [n'y7y=ryya bbtyb  |BOLT set 2 |p6x170
9 3415 0202 001 [SA4hASSY LIGHT ASSY 2
10 | 0980 8121 001 [/, BULB 2 |12v-10wW
11 | K110 0108 016 |FijLk BOLT 4 |M8x16
12 | F301 0108 000 |FFwk NUT 4 |m8
13 | 3712 0221 000 |SA+RAvF SWITCH 1 |Rs11000
14 | 3705 3916 000 |94 h—RAvF SWITCH 1 |A11710-0000
15 | 3707 0302 000 |A%= L RUBBER 2
16 | 3640 3791 000 [4—>> 445> F  [LAMP,TURN SIGNAL 2 |1121-360-020
17 | 0980 8122 001 [, )LD BULB 2 |12v-20wW
18 | 6120 3619 000 |o5vivy—a1=wk UNIT FLASHER 1
19 | K700 0106 020 |FjL+ BOLT 1 |mM6x20
20 | 3709 0308 100 |/xqOvk52T LAMP,PILOT 2
21 0980 8120 348 |[/\LD BULB 2 |12v-3.4wW
22 | 5108 4565 000 | 7Y€ RAyF SWITCH 1 |G1710-00-00
23 | F204 0106 016 |tLRA BOLT 2 |M6x16
24 | 0350 0120 510 |pw WASHER,PLAIN 2 |5%10%0.8
25 | F300 0105 001 |F vk NUT 2 M5

#1) NO.26~NO. 27 1%, v MU THIBERSO BEHERH Y £7,

J60 —3— 19/12/20



0 0O 0O PAGE BACK

FIG 3

00000 O O O MENU BACK

FoY% ELECTRIC EQUI PMENT

S B 5 0 44 FR fEH | R N MW & B i &
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
26 | 37130211 000 |A—>RAYFASSY [SWITCH ASSY 1 N0.5090392~ E1)

26 | 3643 0211 000 |A—>RAvFASSY |SWITCH ASSY 1 ~N0.5090391 1) S SR
27 | 37130214 000 |RHRAF— KEY 1 NO.5090392~ E1)

27 | 3643 0214 000 |:RHRAF— KEY 1 ~N0.5090391 E1)

28 | 3705 3922 000 |k—> HORN 1 [ym175

29 | K700 0106 014 |F&Lk BOLT 2 |mM6x14

1) NO.26~NO. 27 1%, tv MHUTTHIAESLOBHMEDH D £,

J60 —4— 19/12/20




	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	P A G E0  B A C K: 


